L21000493518

| (Requestor's Name) |
|---|
| (Address) |
| (Address) |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL |
| (Business Entity Name) |
| (Document Number) |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
| |
| |
| |
| |





800427016338

94/04/24--01019--021 **25.00

2024 APR -4 PM 1:13 SECRETARY OF STATE

Somend

COVER LETTER

| | le Property, LLC | | | | | | |
|----------------------------|--|---|---|----------|--|--|--|
| SUBJECT: | Name of Lim | ited Liability Company | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | | |
| The enclosed Articles of | Amendment and fee(s) are sub | mitted for filing. | | | | | |
| Please return all correspo | ondence concerning this matter | to the following: | | | | | |
| | John W. Randolph, Jr. | | | | | | |
| | | Name of Person | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | 251 Royal Palm Way, Suite 300 | | | | | | |
| | | Address | | | | | |
| | Palm Beach, FL 33480 | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | randy@pprplaw.com | to be used for future annual report notific | | | | | |
| For further information c | renan address. (| · | S 22.4 | 3 2 2 | | | |
| John W. Randolph, Jr. | | 561 659-4040 | | | | | |
| Name o | rf Person | Area Code Daytime | Telephone Number | P II | | | |
| Enclosed is a check for t | he following amount: | | である。 四項 | <u> </u> | | | |
| ■ \$25.00 Filing Fee | ☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | ☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) | S60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed | ž | | | |

Mailing Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ORION CIRCLE PROPERTY, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

| The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 11/16/2021 and assign Elorida document number L21000493518 | | | | | | |
|--|---|---|-----------------------------|---------------------------|--|--|
| This amendment is submitted to amend the foll | owing: | | | | | |
| A. If amending name, enter the new name of | f the limited liab | oility company h | <u>iere</u> : | | | |
| The new name must be distinguishable and contain the v | vords "Limited Liabi | lity Company," the | designation "LLC" or t | he abbreviation "L.L.C." | | |
| Enter new principal offices address, if applic | c/o The Northern Trust Company | | | | | |
| (Principal office address MUST BE A STREE | T ADDRESS) | Attn: Bryan C. Moody, Sr. Vice President | | | | |
| • | | 440 Royal Palm Way, Suite 102, Palm Beach, FL 33480 | | | | |
| Enter new mailing address, if annlicable: | | c/o The Northern Trust Company | | | | |
| Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY RE A POST OFFICE BOX) | | Attn: Bryan C. Moody, Sr. Vice President | | | | |
| rida document number L21000493518 s amendment is submitted to amend the following: If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lia new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liab ter new principal offices address, if applicable: incipal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) ter new mailing address, if applicable: miling address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) If amending the registered agent and/or registered office nt and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: The Northern | 440 Royal Palm Way, Suite 102, Palm Beach, FL 334 | | | | | |
| agent and/or the new registered office addre | registered office is here: The Northern 1 | | records, <u>enter the 1</u> | name of the new registere | | |
| New Registered Office Address: | Attn: Bryan C. Moody, Sr. Vice President, 440 Royal Palm Way, Suite 102 | | | | | |
| | Enter Florida street address | | | | | |
| | Palm Beach | | , Florida | 33480 | | |
| | - | City | ; | Zip Code | | |
| New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing l | Registered Agent: | | | | | |

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

any ag Begistered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> <u>being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

| <u>Title</u> | <u>Name</u> | Address | Type of Action |
|--------------|--|---------------------------------------|-----------------|
| MGR | THE NORTHERN TRUST COMPANY, IN ITS CAPACITY AS TRUSTEE OF THE WILLIAM | ATTN: ISA VALEZ MENDEZ | □Add |
| | C. WALLACE TRUST AGREEMENT DATED JUNE 9, | 600 BRICKELL AVE., SUITE 2400 | ≣ Remove |
| | 2016, AS AMENDED AND RESTATED | MIAMI, FL 33131 | □Change |
| MGR | THE NORTHERN TRUST | ATTN: BRYAN C. MOODY, SR., VICE PRES. | ≣ ∧dd |
| | COMPANY, IN ITS CAPACITY AS TRUSTEE OF THE TRUST FBO MINDY C. WALLACE | 440 ROYAL PALM WAY, SUITE 102 | ⊟Remove |
| | ESTABLISHED UNDER PARAGRAPH D OF ARTICLE VI OF THE FEBRUARY 16, 2021 AMENDMENT AND | PALM BEACH. FL 33480 | □Change |
| | RESTATEMENT OF THE WILLIAM C. WALLACE TRUST AGREEMENT DATED JUNE 9, | | 🗆 Add |
| | 2016 | | □Remove |
| | | | □ Change |
| | | | □Add |
| | | | |
| | | | Change |
| | | | □Add |
| | | | 🗆 Remove |
| | | | □Change |
| | | | 🗀 Add |
| | | | DRemove |
| | | | □Change |

| | · <u>-</u> | | | | · | | | | | |
|--------------------|---------------|--|---------------|---------------|---------------|--|---------------|--|---------------|----------------------------|
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | <u> </u> | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | - |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | H | | | | | | - | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | ···-· | | | | | | | <u>.</u> | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | ··· |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | . <u>-</u> | | | | | | · | | |
| | | | | | · | | | | | |
| <u>te:</u> If i | the date inse | her than the ed, the date must erted in this bl date on the D | lock does not | t meet the ap | oplicable sta | 2 024 of filing or mo atutory filing | re than 90 da | (optiona ys after filin nts, this da | ng.) Pursuant | to 605.020 oc listed as |
| cord s s filed. | • | layed effectiv | e date, but n | ot an effecti | ve time, at | 12: 01 a .m. o | n the earlie | r of: (b) | The 90th day | y after the |
| ed | Apri | 13 Nt | | 202 | -4 | | | | | |
| | | \sim | | 1 | | | | | | |
| - | | nt. | .M | <u>, 61.</u> | | | | | | |

Filing Fee: \$25.00